2015 
Body Colour   : White 
Chassis Number  : JM6GJ1071F0147164 
Engine Capacity  : 1998 cc 
Speedometer Reading             : 132208 km 

The vehicle sustained damages at the front o/s portion. The Estimated repair cost of such 
vehicle is S$5,044.80 (Sin Dollars: Five Thousand Forty Four And Cents Eighty Only.) 
(Details see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”. 

(a) If the vehicle to be “Total Loss”